

Govt. of West Bengal Irrigation & Waterways Directorate Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer Kangsabati Canals Sub- Division No.-IX Bishnupur::Bankura,

Memo No: 170

Date: 02.05.22

Corrigendum Notice No- 01/K.C.S.D. No-IX of 22-23 against N.I.T No-01/SDO/KCSD-IX of 2022-23.

This is for general information that the said N.I.T has been Partially modified and which may be read as follows instead of previous Memo No- 152(4) Dated- 21.04.2022.

May be Read as	In place of
Last Date, Time & Place for issuing tender Forms.	Last Date, Time & Place for issuing tender Forms.
12.05.2022 up to 12.00 P.M.	06.05.2022 up to 3.00 P.M.
Last Date, Time & Place of Dropping Tender Forms.	Last Date, Time & Place of Dropping Tender Forms.
17.05.2022 up to 3.00 P.M.	12.05.2022 up to 3.00 P.M.
Date, Time & Place for opening of tender Forms	Date, Time & Place for opening of tender Forms
17.05.2022 At 3.30 P.M.	12.05.2022 At 3.30 P.M.

All others terms and conditions are remain unchanged.

Sd/-Sub-Divisional Officer Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-IX Bishnupur, Bankura.

Memo No: 170/4

Date: 02.05.22

Copy forwarded for favour of his kind information & wide circulation to:-

1. Ex. Eng. K.C. Division No.-III. Bishnupur, Bankura.

2. Notice Board of K.C.S.D. IX.

3. S.D.O. K.C. Sub Division No.-X/XVII

Sd/-Sub-Divisional Officer Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-IX Bishnupur, Bankura.